Order Number: 10000048116
Thank You for Your Order!

©2006-2024
Beneficiary Name: CALIFORNIA GLOBAL-SIGNS INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
Beneficiary Address: 801 S FIGUEROA ST STE 1000 LOS ANGELES CA 900175508
Account Number: 3250 7649 2217
Bank: BANK OF AMERICA,N.A.
Bank Address: 100 West 33rd Street New York NY 10001
Routing Number/ABA/Bank ID: 026009593 (Domestic Wires)
Swift Number: BOFAUS3N (International Wires)
Item title Quantity
CALCA 36in x 328ft 100g High Tacky Sticky Apparel Sublimation Transfer Paper Roll, 1
Prevents Ghosting
Subtotal:
Shipping Methods & Handling:
Order Total

©2006-2024

Amount
$49.99

$49.99
$15.44

$65.43


https://www.calcadtf.com

